
        EXTENDED STUDENT SERVICES MONTHLY FEES - OAK VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL                                                     

Aug 2017 Sept - May June 2018 TOTAL

9 Equal Monthly Installments IN-SCHOOL FEES

PM ONLY $125.00 $250 per month $125.00 $2,500.00

$100.00 annual registration fee PER FAMILY are due at time of enrollment.

Fees are due and payable on the 1st of each month.  

$20.00 late fee will be applied to unpaid balances on the 15th of each month.

POWAY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2017-2018 SCHOOL YEAR

FEE SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE IF THE DISTRICT CALENDAR CHANGES FOR 2017-18

IN-SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

No Sibling Discount 
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